

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 035203

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO PO BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL KS

DATE <u>1-7-12</u>	SEC. <u>18</u>	TWP. <u>10 S</u>	RANGE <u>24 W</u>	CALLED OUT _____	ON LOCATION _____	JOB START <u>2 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>2:40</u>
LEASE <u>Hobbs</u> A WELL # <u>1-18</u>		LOCATION <u>ST. PETER - 2.5 E</u>		COUNTY <u>GRAHAM</u>		STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>				<u>SOUTH 1/2</u>			

CONTRACTOR <u>VAL #10</u>	OWNER _____
TYPE OF JOB <u>SURFACE</u>	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED <u>150 SK 3% CC 28 GA</u>
HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u> T.D. <u>230</u>	
CASING SIZE <u>8 7/8</u> DEPTH <u>226.27</u>	
TUBING SIZE _____ DEPTH _____	
DRILL PIPE _____ DEPTH _____	
TOOL _____ DEPTH _____	
PRES. MAX _____ MINIMUM _____	
MEAS. LINE _____ SHOE JOINT _____	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>15 FT</u>	
PERFS. _____	
DISPLACEMENT _____	

EQUIPMENT	
PUMP TRUCK # <u>409</u>	CEMENTER <u>Bob Smith</u>
	HELPER <u>Todd</u>
BULK TRUCK # <u>#87</u>	DRIVER <u>Cody</u>
BULK TRUCK # _____	DRIVER _____

COMMON	150 @ 16.25	2437.50
POZMIX	@	
GEL	3 @ 21.25	63.75
CHLORIDE	@	
ASC	@	
CC	5 @ 58.20	291.00
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
HANDLING	158 @ 2.25	355.50
MILEAGE	<u>80 X 1.58 X .11</u>	1390.40
	<u>17.38</u> TOTAL	<u>4522.05</u>

REMARKS:
CMT CIRCULATED TO SURFACE

SERVICE	
DEPTH OF JOB	<u>226.37 FT</u>
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<u>1125.00</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@
MILEAGE	<u>80 @ 7.00 = 560.00</u>
MANIFOLD	@
<u>Adv mileage</u>	<u>80 @ 4.00 = 320.00</u>
	@
TOTAL <u>2005.00</u>	

CHARGE TO: COBALT ENERGY
STREET _____
CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	
_____	@ _____
_____	@ _____
_____	@ _____
_____	@ _____
TOTAL <u>0</u>	

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Randy D Martin
SIGNATURE Randy D Martin

SALES TAX (If Any) 210.81
TOTAL CHARGES 6543.15
DISCOUNT 20/50 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS 1989.75

and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Randy D Martin
SIGNATURE Randy D Martin

TOTAL <u>0</u>	
SALES TAX (If Any) _____	
TOTAL CHARGES <u>6543.15</u>	
DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS _____	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 034541

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

DATE	1-14-2012	SEC.	18	TWP.	10 S	RANGE	24 W	CALLED OUT		ON LOCATION		JOB START	8:30 AM	JOB FINISH	12:30
LEASEE	HOBBS "A"	WELL #	1-18	LOCATION	ST. PETER KS, 1 1/2 E 1/4 S INTG						COUNTY	GRAHAM	STATE	KANSAS	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)															

CONTRACTOR Val Dalg. Rig # 6
 TYPE OF JOB PRODUCTION STAINING (D-V)
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 4050
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 New DEPTH 4042
 TUBING SIZE 15.50 # CSG, DEPTH
 PIPE LATCH Down Plug DEPTH/ASS/ @ 4021
 TOOL DV TOOL @ DEPTH 2063
 PRES. MAX MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 21'
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG 21'
 PERFS. TOP BOTTOM
 DISPLACEMENT 4.9 / BEL 9.5 / BEL
 EQUIPMENT

OWNER
 CEMENT
 AMOUNT ORDERED 150 SX Comm. 10% SALT
 2% GEL, 5# GILSONITE PER SX.
 400SX Allied Lite/wit. 1/4# FIO-Seal
 500GAL WFR-2 MUD FLUSH# PER SX.
 COMMON 150 SX @ 16.25 2437.50
 POZMIX @
 GEL 3 SX @ 21.25 63.75
 CHLORIDE @
 ASC @
 400 SX Lite/wit @ 15.00 6000.00
 FIO-Seal 100 LBS @ 2.70 270.00
 Gilsonite 225 LBS @ .89 200.25
 500GAL WFR-2 @ 1.27 635.00
 SALT 15 SX @ 23.95 359.25
 HANDLING 568 @ 2.25 1278.00
 MILEAGE 65 / 568 / 11 @ 4061.30
 TOTAL 15304.95

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Glenn
 # 417 HELPER Woody
 BULK TRUCK
 # 378 DRIVER RON
 BULK TRUCK
 # 481 DRIVER Tony
 20SX cement mouse hole
 30SX Cementer PATTI

REMARKS:
 RAN A TOTAL OF 9 HRS / 5 1/2 CSGS (15, 50#) DROP AFU STEEL BALL.
 SET @ 4042 CIRCULATE 1 HR. MIX MUD FLUSH
 + Cement w/ 150 SX Comm. 10% SALT + 2% GEL, 5# Gilsonite / SX
 Clear Line, Release Latch DN. Plug, + Displace
 4.9 BEL H2O 4.5 BEL mud + 3.74 BEL H2O
 LAND Plug @ 2000 #, Release Pressure + Plug (HEAD)
 DROP DV TOOL (DART) + OPEN @ 1000 #,
 CIRCULATE 3 HRS. + Cement w/ 350 SX Lite/wit
 Release TOP DV TOOL Plug + Displace
 H2O, LAND Plug @ 2000 TO CLOSE DV TOOL
 CHARGE TO: COBALT ENERGY LLC
 STREET

SERVICE
 DEPTH OF JOB 4042'
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2405.00
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
 MILEAGE 65 HOME @ 7.00 455.00
 MANIFOLD @
 BEL 65 LY MI @ 4.00 260.00
 TOTAL 3120.00

CITY STATE ZIP
 Cement DID CIRCULATE TO SURFACE.
 THANKS

PLUG & FLOATEQUIPMENT
 W FLOAT Shoe 245.00 245.00
 IR LATCH Down Plug Assy @ 194.00 194.00
 W 4-TURBO-CENTRALIZERS @ 60.00 240.00
 W 8-Reg. CENTRALIZERS @ 34.00 272.00
 W 3-BASKETS @ 236.00 708.00
 IR 1-D-V 2 Stage Tool @ 2832.00
 TOTAL 4491.00

To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME PAT GARDNER
 SIGNATURE Pat Gardner

SALES TAX (If Any)
 TOTAL CHARGES 22915.95
 DISCOUNT 20/50 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS